Leaderboard - sweeps gross

Pos Player Thru Total Strokes Points Purse
1 Luis Diaz F -4 32 1 $25.00
2 Oscar Heath F E 36 1 $20.00
T3 Ken Rhodes F +4 40 $0.00
T3 Ryan Zimmer F +4 40 $0.00
T3  Victor Sallee F +4 40 $0.00
6  Jason Black F +5 41 $0.00
T7  Craig Delles F +6 42 $0.00
T7  Evan Fitzpatrick F +6 42 $0.00
T7  Trinidad Macias F +6 42 $0.00
10 Dave Rupiper F +7 43 $0.00
T11  Nicholas Uresti F +8 44 $0.00
T11  Wesley Booth F +8 44 $0.00
T11 Kobe Roman F +8 44 $0.00
T11 Rick Lippincott F +8 44 $0.00
T15 Tate Soinila F +9 45 $0.00
T15 Dave Weller F +9 45 $0.00
T15 Luis Garcia F +9 45 $0.00
18  Robert Decker F +10 46 $0.00
T19 Tom Petersen F +11 47 $0.00
T19 Ron Farino F +11 47 $0.00
T19 Walter Norosky F +11 47 $0.00
T22 Colson Patton F +12 48 $0.00
T22 Craig Larsen F +12 48 $0.00
24 Dan Exelby F +13 49 $0.00
T25 Andy Bordessa F +14 50 $0.00

T25 Chris James F +14 50 $0.00



Pos

T27

T27

T27

Player

Scott Balfour

Thomas Osipowich

Patrick Minnifield

L

Thru

Total

+15

+15

+15

Strokes

51

51

51

Points

Purse

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Leaderboard - Skins - gross

Thru Skins Purse

T1  Ryan Zimmer 9 1 $43.00

T1  Victor Sallee 9 1 $43.00

T1  Luis Diaz 9 1 $43.00
Hole Par Score  Potential Skin Tie

1 4 3 Luis Diaz

2 4 4 Luis Diaz, Dave Rupiper, Craig Delles...

3 4 3 Victor Sallee, Scott Balfour, Evan Fitzpatrick...

4 5 4 Luis Diaz, Tate Soinila, Oscar Heath...

5 3 2 Luis Diaz, Ken Rhodes

6 4 3 Victor Sallee

7 3 3 Luis Diaz, Dave Rupiper, Craig Delles...

8 4 3 Ryan Zimmer

9 5 4 Ryan Zimmer, Luis Diaz



Leaderboard - sweeps Net

Pos

T1

™

T5

T5

T5

T5

T9

T9

™

™

™

™

T15

T15

T15

T15

T19

T19

T19

T19

T19

T24

T24

T26

T26

Player

Ken Rhodes

Jason Black

Craig Delles

Dave Rupiper

Ron Farino

Ryan Zimmer

Victor Sallee

Luis Diaz

Tate Soinila

Luis Garcia

Oscar Heath

Dave Weller

Trinidad Macias

Rick Lippincott

Tom Petersen

Thomas Osipowich

Evan Fitzpatrick

Walter Norosky

Robert Decker

Nicholas Uresti

Wesley Booth

Kobe Roman

Dan Exelby

Colson Patton

Craig Larsen

Andy Bordessa

Scott Balfour

Thru

Total

-3

-3

-1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+2

+2

+3

+3

+3

+3

+4

+4

+4

+4

+5

+5

+5

+5

+5

+6

+6

+8

+8

Strokes

33

33

35

36

37

37

37

37

38

38

39

39

39

39

40

40

40

40

41

41

41

41

41

42

42

44

44

Points

$23 1

$231

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

Purse
-
oy
$20.00
$15.00

@

$55.@
5899

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00


$23

$23


Pos Player Thru Total Strokes Points Purse

T28 Chris James F +9 45 $0.00

T28 Patrick Minnifield F +9 45 $0.00

Gl - $0.00



Leaderboard - Net Skins

1

Hole

1

Ryan Zimmer

Par

Score

3

3

2

3

Potential Skin

Ryan Zimmer

Ryan Zimmer

Thru Skins

9 2

Tie

Tate Soinila, Thomas Osipowich, Ken Rhodes...
Dave Rupiper, Craig Delles, Colson Patton...
Scott Balfour, Ron Farino, Wesley Booth...

Tate Soinila, Jason Black

Ken Rhodes, Jason Black

Dave Rupiper, Tate Soinila, Scott Balfour...

Dave Rupiper, Craig Delles, Ken Rhodes...

Purse

$124.00








