Leade	rboard - sweeps gross					
Pos	Player	Thru	Total	Strokes	Points	Purse
1	Luis Diaz	F	-4	32	1	\$25.00
2	Oscar Heath	F	Е	36	1	\$20.00
Т3	Ken Rhodes	F	+4	40		\$0.00
Т3	Ryan Zimmer	F	+4	40		\$0.00
Т3	Victor Sallee	F	+4	40		\$0.00
6	Jason Black	F	+5	41		\$0.00
T7	Craig Delles	F	+6	42		\$0.00
T7	Evan Fitzpatrick	F	+6	42		\$0.00
T7	Trinidad Macias	F	+6	42		\$0.00
10	Dave Rupiper	F	+7	43		\$0.00
T11	Nicholas Uresti	F	+8	44		\$0.00
T11	Wesley Booth	F	+8	44		\$0.00
T11	Kobe Roman	F	+8	44		\$0.00
T11	Rick Lippincott	F	+8	44		\$0.00
T15	Tate Soinila	F	+9	45		\$0.00
T15	Dave Weller	F	+9	45		\$0.00
T15	Luis Garcia	F	+9	45		\$0.00
18	Robert Decker	F	+10	46		\$0.00
T19	Tom Petersen	F	+11	47		\$0.00
T19	Ron Farino	F	+11	47		\$0.00
T19	Walter Norosky	F	+11	47		\$0.00
T22	Colson Patton	F	+12	48		\$0.00
T22	Craig Larsen	F	+12	48		\$0.00
24	Dan Exelby	F	+13	49		\$0.00
T25	Andy Bordessa	F	+14	50		\$0.00

T25

Chris James

\$0.00

+14

50

T27	Scott Balfour	F	+15	51	\$0.00
T27	Thomas Osipowich	F	+15	51	\$0.00
T27	Patrick Minnifield	F	+15	51	\$0.00
	Medi-Maristo	-			\$0.00

Thru Total

Strokes

Points

Purse

Pos Player

## Leaderboard - Skins - gross

Pos	Player			Thr	ı Skiı	ns Purse		
T1	Ryan Z	immer		9	1	\$43.00		
T1	Victor S	Sallee		9	1	\$43.00		
T1	Luis Dia	az .		9	1	\$43.00		
Hole	Par	Score	Potential Skin	Tie				

Hole	Par	Score	Potential Skin	Tie
1	4	3	Luis Diaz	
2	4	4		Luis Diaz, Dave Rupiper, Craig Delles
3	4	3		Victor Sallee, Scott Balfour, Evan Fitzpatrick
4	5	4		Luis Diaz, Tate Soinila, Oscar Heath
5	3	2		Luis Diaz, Ken Rhodes
6	4	3	Victor Sallee	
7	3	3		Luis Diaz, Dave Rupiper, Craig Delles
8	4	3	Ryan Zimmer	
9	5	4		Ryan Zimmer, Luis Diaz

T26 Scott Balfour

Pos	Player	Thru	Total	Strokes	Points	Purse
T1	Ken Rhodes	F	-3	33	\$23 <sup>1</sup>	\$
T1	Jason Black	F	-3	33	\$231	\$
3	Craig Delles	F	-1	35	1	\$20.00
4	Dave Rupiper	F	Е	36	1	\$15.00
T5	Ron Farino	F	+1	37	0.50	\$8.
T5	Ryan Zimmer	F	+1	37	0.50	\$8.
T5	Victor Sallee	F	+1	37	0.50	\$8.
Т5	Luis Diaz	F	+1	37	0.50	
Т9	Tate Soinila	F	+2	38		\$0.00
Т9	Luis Garcia	F	+2	38		\$0.00
T11	Oscar Heath	F	+3	39		\$0.00
T11	Dave Weller	F	+3	39		\$0.00
T11	Trinidad Macias	F	+3	39		\$0.00
T11	Rick Lippincott	F	+3	39		\$0.00
T15	Tom Petersen	F	+4	40		\$0.00
T15	Thomas Osipowich	F	+4	40		\$0.00
T15	Evan Fitzpatrick	F	+4	40		\$0.00
T15	Walter Norosky	F	+4	40		\$0.00
T19	Robert Decker	F	+5	41		\$0.00
T19	Nicholas Uresti	F	+5	41		\$0.00
T19	Wesley Booth	F	+5	41		\$0.00
T19	Kobe Roman	F	+5	41		\$0.00
T19	Dan Exelby	F	+5	41		\$0.00
T24	Colson Patton	F	+6	42		\$0.00
T24	Craig Larsen	F	+6	42		\$0.00
T26	Andy Bordessa	F	+8	44		\$0.00

+8

44

\$0.00

T28	Chris James	F	+9	45	\$0.00
T28	Patrick Minnifield	F	+9	45	\$0.00
		_			\$0.00

Thru Total

Strokes

Points

Purse

Pos Player

## Leaderboard - Net Skins

Ryan Zimmer

Ryan Zimmer

Pos	Player					Skins	Purse	
1	Ryan Zimmer			9	2	\$124.00		
Hole	Par	Score	Potential Skin	Tie				
1	4	3		Tate Soinila, Thomas Osipowich, Ken Rhodes				
2	4	3		Dave Rupiper, Craig Delles, Colson Patton				
3	4	3		Scott Balfour, Ron Farino, Wesley Booth				

Tate Soinila, Jason Black Ken Rhodes, Jason Black

Dave Rupiper, Tate Soinila, Scott Balfour...

Dave Rupiper, Craig Delles, Ken Rhodes...